
Budgetgolf Tour 2018
handicapcategorie tot en met 19,9

Deelnemer Scherpenberg Rijk Nijmegen Liemeer Rhoon Heelsum Golf 4 All

Best of 3

Franklin Wijga 106 30 36 38 32
Richard Verbeek 105 38 26 33 21 34
Joost van Leijenhorst 103 34 36 26 33
Thea ten Bosch 101 36 32 33 30
Dirk van der Veen 99 34 27 24 27 38 24
Marcel de Jong 98 31 28 38 29
Harm Nieman 97 30 31 36 28
Erik Stam 96 30 29 34 30 32
Willem Dijkman 93 30 27 27 36 26
Peter Wieringa 93 18 29 24 34 30
Arno Joosen 92 29 25 31 29 32 28
Martijn London 91 30 28 23 31 30
Ron Felius 90 29 22 23 29 32
Wesley Bletterman 89 24 25 28 36
Adriaan van Duren 85 27 17 20 35 17 23
Ineke Hoogeveen-Lubout 85 27 19 29 29
Huub Geilenkirchen 85 26 29 30
Rients Visser 84 33 20 21 30
Frans Gschwind 82 19 35 28
Marten Hubregtse 79 15 24 25 25 22 29
Joke Walet 78 18 19 27 32
Paul van Tol 78 26 27 25 15
Theo Sloof 78 31 25 22
Bart Marcelis 67 20 20 18 13 27
Rein Rogaar 63 21 19 23
John Sweenen 60 17 20 23
Igor Bennik BM 82 19 25 26 20 22 31

Resultaten

Dirk van der Veen 174 34 27 24 27 38 24
Arno Joosen 174 29 25 31 29 32 28
Erik Stam 155 30 29 34 30 32
Richard Verbeek 152 38 26 33 21 34
Willem Dijkman 146 30 27 27 36 26
Martijn London 142 30 28 23 31 30
Marten Hubregtse 140 15 24 25 25 22 29
Adriaan van Duren 139 27 17 20 35 17 23
Franklin Wijga 136 30 36 38 32
Peter Wieringa 135 18 29 24 34 30
Ron Felius 135 29 22 23 29 32
Thea ten Bosch 131 36 32 33 30
Joost van Leijenhorst 129 34 36 26 33
Marcel de Jong 126 31 28 38 29
Harm Nieman 125 30 31 36 28
Wesley Bletterman 113 24 25 28 36
Ineke Hoogeveen-Lubout 104 27 19 29 29
Rients Visser 104 33 20 21 30
Bart Marcelis 98 20 20 18 13 27
Joke Walet 96 18 19 27 32
Paul van Tol 93 26 27 25 15
Huub Geilenkirchen 85 26 29 30
Frans Gschwind 82 19 35 28
Theo Sloof 78 31 25 22
Arean Verbrugge 68 37 31
Manuel Mulder 64 33 31
Rein Rogaar 63 21 19 23
Gerard van Dam 62 31 31
Marina van Drooge 62 34 28
John Sweenen 60 17 20 23
Gerard de Jong 59 28 31
Wim Finke 56 29 27
Paul Pieroelie 54 27 27
Wytze Feringa 51 27 24
Frans Broekkamp 50 24 26
Elly de Boer 49 22 27
Marc van Belkum 43 20 23
Tibbe Bennik 41 41
Maria Bouwman 41 41
Berry Janse 36 36
Arjen Noorman 35 35
Frans van Leeuwen 35 35
Floor Immink 34 34
Gertjan Brands 32 32
Bas Los 32 32
Klaas Andringa 31 31
Anchele Severs 30 30
José Peree 29 29
Johan Figlarz 28 28
Ivar Visser 28 28
Edward van Kerkvoorden 27 27
Roos de Haan 27 27
Evert Hoven 26 26
Wilco Monster 24 24
Ton Eggink 24 24
Gerda van Klaveren 24 24
Jacqueline van Leeuwen 24 24
Wim Seinen 23 23
Peter Vermaase 22 22
Rob Krot 21 21
Peter Rutgers 14 14
Andreas  Spek 0 NR
Igor Bennik BM 143 19 25 26 20 22 31
Margriet Kragten BM 35 35


